Cash Offering Count Worksheet

Offering:

Date:

Coins:
.01

.05
.10
.25
.50
1.00

Total Coin:

Currency:
1.00

2.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
50.00
100.00

Total Currency:

Total Coin and Currency:

Counters Signatures:

Cash Offering Count Worksheet

Offering:

Date:

01

.05
.10
.25
.50
1.00

Total Coin:

Currency:
1.00

2.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
50.00
100.00

Total Currency:

Total Coin and Currency:

Counters Signatures:




