Cash Offering Count Worksheet

Cash Offering Count Worksheet

Offering:	
Date:	Offering:
	Date:
Coins:	
.01	<u>Coins:</u> .01
.05	
.10	.05
.25	.10
.50	.25
1.00	.50
Total Coin:	1.00
	Total Coin:
Currency:	
1.00	<u>Currency:</u> 1.00
. 2.00	
5.00	. 2.00
10.00	5.00
20.00	10.00
50.00	20.00
100.00	50.00
	100.00
Total Currency:	Total Currency:
	·
Total Coin and Currency:	— Total Cain and Currency
Savestara Cimanturan	Total Coin and Currency:
Counters Signatures:	Counters Signatures: